At Large Board Member

JOSEPH HANCOCK
KIMBERLY TORRES
MAT HAYES
MATTHEW J. SINGER
CHRIS UNTIET
CHARLES J. TAYLOR
TREVOR REED

DANIEL A. PEREZ
NYESHA BROWN-LOVE
NICOLE ABECKETT
NATALIE YARU

STEVE TYLER

SHAWN KRAVICH
SUNSHINE PARENAGO

Ballot Name
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Certified Date

12/14/2020
12/29/2020
12/15/2020
12/21/2020
12/31/2020
12/28/2020
12/28/2020
11/23/2020
12/28/2020
12/28/2020
11/16/2020
12/28/2020
12/28/2020
12/21/2020
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14 Certified Candidate(s)



