Certified List Of Candidates

CENTRAL HOLLYWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (CHNC)

Created 01/15/21, 11:37 AM

At Large Board Member

14 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
JOSEPH HANCOCK	12/14/2020
KIMBERLY TORRES	12/29/2020
MAT HAYES	12/15/2020
MATTHEW J. SINGER	12/21/2020
CHRIS UNTIET	12/31/2020
CHARLES J. TAYLOR	12/28/2020
TREVOR REED	12/28/2020
DANIEL A. PEREZ	11/23/2020
NYESHA BROWN-LOVE	12/28/2020
NICOLE ABECKETT	12/28/2020
NATALIE YARU	11/16/2020
STEVE TYLER	12/28/2020
SHAWN KRAVICH	12/28/2020
SUNSHINE PARENAGO	12/21/2020